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CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

1883-81..

£
Vote 53.—"Working Eailways 635,134

„ 54.—Architect's Office • • • 1,660

„ 55.—GovernmentDomains ... 1,221

„ 56.—Public Buildings 30,650

„ 57.—Miscellaneous Services 4,925

TOTAL OP CLASS XI. ... 673,590

tern.
1 383-84.

;07 Miles.

WOEKING- RAILWAYS.

1883-84. 1882-83.
Total Number of Men—

Permanent and Temporary ... 4,000 3,600

VOTE No. 53.
Management—

General Manager
Assistant General Manager
Under-Secretary
Draftsman
7 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at £150, 2 at £140, 1 at £115,

1 at £105, and 1 at £60
Ticket Printers
Stores Manager
6 Clerks, 1 at £250, 8 at £170, 1 at £150, 1 at £130,
1 Believing Storekeeper
Accountant
17 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1 at £230, 1 at £225, 1 at £210,

4 at £200, 1 at £170,1 at £150, 2 at £145, 3 at £130,
1 at £105,1 at £50

Contingencies
Whanr/arei—Manager
Auckland—

District Manager
Eesident Engineer
7 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £1CO, 1 at £120,1 at £150,

and 2 at £60
1 Draftsman at £180, 1 Clerk at £150
1 Messenger ... ...

Napier—
District Manager
Clerk

Wellington—District Manager
Clerk

1,000
700
500
250

935
200
425

1,040
200
475

2,890
1,300

250

475
350

800
330

60

375
130

525
180
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