CLASS XI.—MINISTER FOR PUBLIC WORKS.

					1883–84.
				-	£
Vote 53.—Working Railways	•••	•••	•••		635 ,134
" 54.—Architect's Office	•••		•••		1,660
" 55.—Government Domains	٠	•••			1,221
" 56.—Public Buildings	•••	•••	•••		30,650
" 57.—Miscellaneous Service	es	•••	***		4,925
TOTAL OF	CLASS I	XI	•••		673,590
Item.					
					83–84. 7 Miles.
				£	£
WORKING	RAILV	VAYS.		~	
		1883-84	. 1882–83.		
Total Number of Men— Permanent and Ter		4,000	3,600		
VOTE No. 53.	протагу	4,000	3,000		
1 MANAGEMENT-					
General Manager Assistant General Manag		***	•••	1,000	
Under-Secretary	; o i	•••		700 500	1
Draftsman		•••		250	
7 Clerks, 1 at £225, 1 at		at £140, 1	l at £115,		
1 at £105, and 1 at £6 Ticket Printers	0	•••	•••	935 200	
Stores Manager	•••	•••		425	
6 Clerks, 1 at £250, 3 a	it £170,	1 at £150,	1 at £130,	1,040	
1 Relieving Storekeeper Accountant	•••		•••	200	
17 Clerks, 1 at £270, 1	at £230.	1 at £225.	1 at £210.	475	
4 at £200, 1 at £170, 1					
1 at £105, 1 at £50	•••			2,890	
Contingencies Whangarei—	•••	•••	•••	1,300	
Manager	•••	***		250	
Auckland-					
District Manager Resident Engineer		•••	***	475 350	
7 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at	£160, 1	at £120,	l at £150,	000	
and 2 at £60	O1 1			800	
1 Draftsman at £180, 1 1 Messenger	Clerk at a	£150	•••	330 60	
Napier—	•••	•••	•••	. 00	1
District Manager	•••	***]	375	
Clerk	•••		•••	130	1
Wellington— District Manager		***		525	
Clerk	***	***		180	1